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Criteri di esportazione applicati:

• Oggetto: Interventi di Adeguamento Sismico, Scuola dell'Infanzia MARRI
• Protocollo: 3622
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Ragione sociale

EUROCOSTRUZIONI
SRL

IMPRESA EDILE
GEOM. SPIZZIRRI
GIUSEPPE

PROGETTI E
STRUTTURE S.R.L

Invito
inviato

Si1

Si1

Si1

Data invio

12/11/2019
13:57

12/11/2019
13:57

12/11/2019
13:57

Acccttazione

Non
partecipante

Invito
accettato

Invito
accettato

Data
risposta

12/11/2019
14:12

12/11/2019
18:49

12/11/2019
19:03

Data
consegna

12/11/2019
13:57

12/11/2019
13:57

12/11/2019
13:57

Sorteggiato

No

i

No

No

Data PEC
sorteg.

Abilitato

No: Non
partecipante

Si'

Si1

Stati documentazione
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